TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
47 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed

08/08/2018 9/7/2022

DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME

9/7/2022

Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: National Recycling Day

EPA: How to Navigate Ohio's EPA
1:00 AM Website
1:30 AM EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
Harvest Moon & Balloon Festival
7:30 AM 2013

8:00 AM Tipp Memories

WACO: Al Howey: Balloons in the
9:00 AM Civil War
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM AIG: Is There Really a God?
1:30 PM BFTP: Country Anglin': Catfish
2:00 PM MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
7:30 PM Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

9/8/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Exercise: Pilates
9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board



9:45 AM MSWCD: Raingardens 2012
10:30 AM MSWCD: Cover Crops
11:00 AM BookEnds

12:00 PM Senior Living

1:00 PM Horse Trail Dedication 2012
1:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM WACO: Richard Borgerding
7:30 PM Tipp Memories

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

9/9/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Friday 6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
8:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 AM EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
11:00 AM MSWCD: The Soil is Alive
Veterans: 369th Infantry"Hell
11:30 AM Fighters Band"
1:.00 PM Senior Living
2:30 PM Let's Eat
MVVM: Valley Veterans: Gregory
3:00 PM Tucker
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
8:00 PM 911 Tribute (Troy Cable Access)
9:30 PM TCVH: Planning Pet Care Cost
10:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

9/10/2022 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board

Saturday 9:00 AM MSWCD: Garbage Island
9:40 AM MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
10:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

12:00 PM Movie: Red Corvette
BFTP: Red Devil BB Sectional Finals vs
2:30 PM Graham '06

3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again



9/11/2022

Sunday

9/12/2022

Monday

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Cartoons

Tipp City Council Meeting
Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

AIG: Where Did the Races Come
From?

MSW(CD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

Exercise: Gentle Chair Yoga with
Marie Fortini

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

The Art of Motion

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

BFTP: Pleasant Hill, USA

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets?
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
AlG: Noah's Flood: Evidence in
Australia

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Bookends

Motor Sports Mania
EPA: Aeration maintenance (Shelby
Co.)

Exercise: Jazzercise
Monroe Township Meeting
Veterans: D-Day: A Crowning Glory

Church Service: Zion Lutheran



6:00 PM TCVH: Separation Anxiety

6:30 PM Stamp Ministry

6:45 PM EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury

7:30 PM EPA: The Story of Garbage

8:00 PM BFTP: Tipp All Stars vs Bengals 1998
10:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

9/13/2022 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
8:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
10:00 AM WACO: Bill Slagle
11:00 AM Darla Darling
12:00 PM EPA: Tempest in a Channel
12:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
AIG: Dod God Create in 6 Literal
2:30 PM Days?
3:00 PM EPA: Lurking in the Trees
3:30 PM Movie: Federal Case
5:00 PM TCVH: Cats and Litter Boxes
6:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
8:00 PM This Side Up
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board






